
Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

SR BOY STEER WRESTLING
07/07/2023 10:39:08 PM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

BELL, SAWYER  7480
 355.00  5.150 115.0   5  615.00 4.660 145.0   2  0.000  0.00   0   9.810  0.00  1

Back #:

MORGAN, KYLER  5496
 355.00  4.560 135.0   3  605.00 5.210 115.0   5  0.000  0.00   0   9.770  0.00  2

Back #:

VESPERMAN, JESSE  4686
 357.00  7.940 95.00   7  587.00 5.070 135.0   3  0.000  0.00   0  13.010  0.00  3

Back #:

KEARNEY, MICAH  7673
 355.00  8.850 65.00  10  575.00 4.410 155.0   1  0.000  0.00   0  13.260  0.00  4

Back #:

NEWMAN, WYATT  3831
 325.00  4.340 145.0   2  555.00 5.880 85.00   8  0.000  0.00   0  10.220  0.00  5

Back #:

LEATHERMAN, MOOSE  5510
 355.00  4.740 125.0   4  525.0010.140 45.00  12  0.000  0.00   0  14.880  0.00  6

Back #:

WYLIE, HUNTER  6681
 358.00  6.900 105.0   6  518.00 9.780 55.00  11  0.000  0.00   0  16.680  0.00  7

Back #:

BROWN, TRIPP  7591
 355.00  3.970 155.0   1  510.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 103.970  0.00  8

Back #:

MADDOX, BRODIE  3712
 355.00 10.190 45.00  12  495.00 5.640 95.00   7  0.000  0.00   0  15.830  0.00  9

Back #:

TIPPMANN, LUKE  7996
 357.00  9.590 55.00  11  487.00 6.330 75.00   9  0.000  0.00   0  15.920  0.00 10

Back #:

MABRY, BLAIR  5350
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  480.00 5.130 125.0   4  0.000  0.00   0 105.130  0.00 11

Back #:

BURGESS, HANK  7418
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  460.00 5.540 105.0   6  0.000  0.00   0 105.540  0.00 12

Back #:

TOWNSEND, JACOB  4132
 355.00  8.090 85.00   8  440.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 108.090  0.00 13

Back #:

BOTTINI, EVAN  5218
 355.00  8.140 75.00   9  430.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 108.140  0.00 14

Back #:

WINDON, SAM  7045
 357.00 100.00  0.00   0  422.00 7.750 65.00  10  0.000  0.00   0 107.750  0.00 15

Back #:
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BARROW, RIGGUN  5709
 355.00 14.090 25.00  14  415.0011.360 35.00  13  0.000  0.00   0  25.450  0.00 16

Back #:

GAMBLE, MASON  7660
 335.00 13.250 35.00  13  370.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.250  0.00 17

Back #:

PORTER, TYLER  5574
 355.00 16.510 15.00  15  370.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.510  0.00 18

Back #:

WILLIAMS, WYATT  7286
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 19

Back #:

LOUCKS, LEO  5220
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 20

Back #:

WEEKLEY, TREY  3242
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 21

Back #:

MACIBORSKI, STEPHEN  7096
 355.00 20.990  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 120.990  0.00 22

Back #:

COOLEY, KEEGAN  4282
 326.00 100.00  0.00   0  326.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 23

Back #:

RICHERT, ROSS  5500
 290.00 100.00  0.00   0  290.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 24

Back #:


